6/17/2017

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1715100834

1715100380

1715100976

1715101685

1715102111

1715101822

1715102101

1715101527

1715100620

1715101823

1715101016

1715101335

1715100586

1715101539

1715101097

1715101893

1715101957

1715102067

1715101807

1715101008

1715100267

BA GEN (ALL) PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2017

MANDIRA JANA

MADHUMANTI DEY

SUSHMITA SARDAR

GOURI JANA

SUCHITRA DAS

MOUPIYA DAS

SANJUKTA DAS ADHIKARY

SWAGATA DAS

DUHITA PANJA

MOUSUMI JANA

PRIYANKA PANDA

SHATABDI BERA

DIPANJANA SAMANTA

BIDISHA DAS

SAMPA MAITY

PUJA DAS

MILI DAS

TANUSHRI DUTTA

RACHITA MAIJI

SUMANA GANTAIT

BINITA SAMANTA

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

EDCG-BNGG-
ENGG

EDCG-BNGG-
PLSG

BNGG-EDCG-
SOCG

BNGG-HISG-
ENGG

ENGG-BNGG-
PEDG

ENGG-SOCG-
GEOG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

GEOG-BNGG-
SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-SOCG-
PLSG

MUCG-PHIG-
ENGG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

EDCG-PEDG-
SOCG

BNGG-EDCG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

ENGG-BNGG-
MUCG

206.20

197.20

191.50

188.90

187.30

183.80

182.60

182.20

180.80

180.10

177.60

177.30

175.70

175.30

174.70

174.50

174.10

173.90

173.30

172.10

172.10

GENERAL

GENERAL

ST

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

1712
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

1715101800

1715101800

1715101933

1715102115

1715101871

1715101904

1715102166

1715100664

1715100674

1715101535

1715101840

1715100966

1715100617

1715100842

1715100791

1715102037

1715100348

1715100800

1715101085

1715101070

1715101624

1715101790

1715100127

MONIRA KHATUN

MONIRA KHATUN

SUTANUKA SANDHYAKI

JAYASHREE MAITY

RITUPARNA DAS

ISHITA MAL

RIA MONDAL

MADHUMITA PRADHAN

SAMAPTI JANA

SIBANI DUARI

KALYANI JANA

MAYA GORAI

SANCHITA SINGHA

RACHANA SAMANTA

ARPITA DAS

ANIMA SAMANTA

PRIYANKA SAHOO

PRIYANKA MAITY

SONALI JANA

ETU BHOWMIK

SRABANI KHANRA

SUCHARITA PARUA

SAIRA BANU

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

GEOG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-

SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

BNGG-EDCG-

SOCG

PEDG-PLSG-
EDCG

MUCG-PEDG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

GEOG-MUCG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-

GEOG

ENGG-HISG-
EDCG

SANG-BNGG-

EDCG

BNGG-SANG-
MUCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

HISG-PLSG-EDCG
EDCG-BNGG-

SANG
SOCG-PHIG-

EDCG
PHIG-BNGG-

EDCG

BNGG-EDCG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-

GEOG

EDCG-BNGG-

SOCG

EDCG-SOCG-
PLSG

BNGG-EDCG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

171.20

171.20

170.80

170.80

169.70

169.20

168.80

168.00

168.00

168.00

167.50

166.60

166.50

166.20

164.80

164.80

164.40

164.00

164.00

162.60

162.30

161.50

159.40

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

2112
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

1715101098

1715100091

1715100957

1715101746

1715100890

1715100890

1715101725

1715101663

1715101516

1715100461

1715100635

1715100931

1715102060

1715101054

1715102116

1715100528

1715101906

1715100514

1715101541

1715100249

1715101715

1715100853

1715100406

SAHANAJ PARVIN

ARPITA BARMAN

RINKU LAIYA

MADHUMITA MANNA

MALABIKA MONDAL

MALABIKA MONDAL

SUSMITA BARMAN

JASMIN KHATUN

APARNA DAS

SANIYA ADHIKARY

DEBASHREE
CHAKRABORTY

SONIA PALAI

SUMANA KHATUA

ANITA MANDAL

ANAMIKA HAZRA

SALMA PARVIN

KUHELI DAS

SUDHALAXMI MAHAPATRA

MOUSUMI HAIT

PAYEL ADHIKARY

ANUSHREE
BHATTACHARYA

BASANTI PANDA

SUCHITRA SAHOO

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

GEOG-SOCG-
SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

BNGG-SANG-
EDCG

EDCG-PEDG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

PHIG-SANG-
GEOG

EDCG-BNGG-
PLSG

MUCG-PEDG-
ENGG

EDCG-BNGG-
ENGG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
GEOG

EDCG-SOCG-
PLSG

BNGG-SANG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

ENGG-PHIG-
EDCG

BNGG-HISG-
EDCG

PEDG-MUCG-
EDCG

EDCG-PEDG-
SOCG

SANG-BNGG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

PHIG-PLSG-EDCG

BNGG-EDCG-
PEDG

158.10

157.60

157.60

157.20

156.50

156.50

156.20

156.10

155.80

155.20

154.30

153.40

153.20

153.10

152.40

152.00

151.00

150.70

150.00

149.90

149.80

149.50

149.30

GENERAL

SC

SC

OBCB

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

312
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

&3

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

1715102086

1715102019

1715100704

1715101277

1715100792

1715100792

1715101548

1715101963

1715100683

1715101763

1715100187

1715100284

1715100437

1715102077

1715101833

1715100156

1715100749

1715101109

1715101176

1715101951

1715101132

1715101385

1715101954

ARJU KHATUN

SRIPARNA ROY

MADHUMITA MAITY

RINKU DAS

MITALI DAS

MITALI DAS

DIPTIKA MONDAL

SUCHITRA DANDI

PARAMITA DAS

MOONMOON PARVIN

SUPARNA GHORUI

MEGHASHRI BHUNIA

ANANYA SAMANTA

SOMA KOLEY

PRATIMA DOLAI

REZWANA SULTANA

SANTI DAS

SAYANI MAITY

ADITI MAITY

MITA RANI PATRA

ROUPALI MAITY

NILIMA BARMAN

MOUMITA BARIK

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

HISG-BNGG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PLSG

PHIG-BNGG-
GEOG

PHIG-BNGG-
PLSG

EDCG-PEDG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

SANG-BNGG-
PLSG

EDCG-PEDG-
SOCG

BNGG-EDCG-
MUCG

PEDG-BNGG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

BNGG-EDCG-
PEDG

EDCG-SOCG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-

149.30

148.50

148.20

148.10

146.70

146.70

146.70

146.20

146.00

145.40

145.20

144.80

144.80

144.80

144.30

144.30

144.10

144.00

143.80

143.60

143.40

143.20

142.70

OBC A

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

OBCA

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

412
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

1715102014

1715100662

1715101875

1715101698

1715101873

1715102010

1715101818

1715101912

1715101025

1715101184

1715101578

1715101469

1715101734

1715100579

1715100722

1715100821

1715101503

1715101309

1715100698

1715101142

1715101576

1715100322

SUSAMA PRAMANIK

CHANDANA BHIM

SUMITRA SAMANTA

MADHUMITA SANA

PAYEL DAS

NILIMA SAU

NIBEDITA SAMANTA

MANGALI GIRI GOSWAMI

SUNITA SAU

MUNMUN BERA

MITALI BAG

SRILEKHA BERA

SAHELI ADAK

MOU DAS

DIPIKA ADHIKARY

ANJANA PAL

ATASI ADHIKARY

RASMANI HAZRA

TANUSHREE JANA

SUPRIYA DEBNATH

MINAKSHI MISHRA

SOMASHREE
CHAKRABORTY

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

PEDG

PHIG-SANG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

SOCG-SANG-
EDCG

HISG-BNGG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

BNGG-SANG-
SOCG

SOCG-PEDG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

PEDG-PLSG-
SANG

BNGG-SANG-
PHIG

PEDG-PLSG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

BNGG-HISG-
SANG

EDCG-SOCG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

142.40

142.40

142.30

142.00

141.90

141.70

141.60

141.30

141.20

141.10

141.00

140.90

140.60

140.50

140.40

140.20

139.60

139.50

139.30

139.20

139.20

139.10

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBCB

GENERAL

OBCB

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBCB

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

512
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113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

1715100458

1715101199

1715101431

1715102055

1715100145

1715100723

1715102198

1715101187

1715100130

1715100130

1715101573

1715101926

1715101422

1715101004

1715100371

1715101923

1715101656

1715101515

1715102194

1715100902

1715102121

1715100798

1715101342

1715101586

SNIGDHA MANNA

SHRABANTI DAS

ANAMIKA JANA

SOMA HAIT

MAMATA DAS DAS

BANASHRI GHORAI

MOUMITA MAITY

MANI PRAMANIK

SUSMITA ADAK

SUSMITA ADAK

PRATIMA SAUTYA

BANASHREE MAITY

NAMITA DAS

TANUSREE ADHIKARY

ADITI DAS

MOUMITA JANA

SULEKHA PATTANAYAK

SUPRIYA SAMANTA

PAPIYA GURIA

RADHA RANI SAMANTA

SUDESHNA MIDYA

ARPITA LURKI

TAMANNA YEASMIN

RANITA PATRA

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

EDCG-BNGG-

PHIG

PEDG-PHIG-
EDCG

EDCG-PEDG-

SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-

PEDG

HISG-BNGG-

EDCG

EDCG-PEDG-

SOCG

BNGG-EDCG-

PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-

PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-

PHIG

HISG-PHIG-EDCG
EDCG-BNGG-

PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-

PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-

SOCG

BNGG-SANG-

EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-

SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-

SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-

SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-

SANG

BNGG-EDCG-

SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-

PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-

SANG

PHIG-HISG-EDCG
EDCG-BNGG-

PLSG

SOCG-MUCG-

138.30

137.70

137.70

137.50

137.50

137.20

137.10

137.10

136.80

136.80

136.80

135.70

135.50

135.50

135.00

135.00

134.80

134.70

134.70

134.60

134.50

134.50

134.00

133.90

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

OBCB

GENERAL

GENERAL
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137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

1715101588

1715102119

1715100161

1715100523

1715101315

1715101526

1715102012

1715100670

1715101155

1715101195

1715101380

1715101742

1715101716

1715100936

1715101598

1715101106

1715101305

1715101883

1715101618

1715100833

1715101351

1715100870

SOMA DAS

TANUSHREE SAMANTA

SUPRIYA BERA

MOUMITA MAITY

SUJATA ADHIKARY

MAHUYA BERA

ANJURA KHATUN

MONISHA KHATUN

MADHUMITA ADHIKARI

PRIYANKA BHOWMIK

SABANA KHATUN

CHANDANA SAMANTA

RUBINA PARVIN

SUSMITA JANA

SOMA DEBNATH

SANGITA SASMAL

SIDDIKA KHATUN

JAYEETA JANA

SUMITRA HAZRA

CHANDANA PRAMANIK

UJJALA MAITY

BANASHREE PAUL

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

EDCG

SOCG-BNGG-

EDCG

BNGG-SANG-

SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-

SOCG

GEOG-BNGG-

PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-

SANG

EDCG-BNGG-

PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-

PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-

SOCG

EDCG-PEDG-

SOCG

EDCG-PEDG-

SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-

PEDG

BNGG-EDCG-

SOCG

BNGG-EDCG-

PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-

PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-

SANG

EDCG-BNGG-

PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-

SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-

GEOG

EDCG-BNGG-

PLSG

PEDG-PHIG-
EDCG

BNGG-SANG-

PLSG

BNGG-SANG-

SOCG

133.80

133.80

133.60

132.80

132.60

132.60

132.60

132.50

132.30

132.10

132.10

132.00

131.70

131.70

131.60

131.50

131.40

131.20

131.00

130.50

130.10

130.00

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBCA

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBCA

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

712
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159 1715102148

160 1715101757

161 1715100879

162 1715101819

163 1715100699

164 1715102158

165 1715101846

166 1715100924

167 1715100559

168 1715100886

169 1715102096

170 1715100884

171 1715101914

172 1715102022

173 1715101876

174 1715101855

175 1715102134

176 1715101517

177 1715100331

178 1715101553

179 1715101920

180 1715100511

181 1715100511

BARNALI SAMANTA

MANJUSHREE ADAK

PUJA MAITY

SHILPA MAITY

RITA DAS

CHAITALI PANRAH

SATHI HAZRA

SUSMITA MONDAL

PRIYA MANNA

ASHASHREE BHATTA

SUMITRA GHORAI

SUPRIYA MAJI

SUMITRA MANNA

CHANDANA RANA

SWAGATA DIKSHIT

MONIMALA BHOWMIK

SUPARNA GHARA

ANAMIKA MANNA

MOUSUMI HAZRA

SHRABANI ADAK

MOUMITA BERA

SOMA MIDYA

SOMA MIDYA

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

BNGG-SANG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
PLSG

BNGG-EDCG-
PEDG

PEDG-BNGG-
SANG

SOCG-BNGG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

BNGG-EDCG-
SOCG

BNGG-SANG-
SOCG

PEDG-BNGG-
EDCG

HISG-BNGG-
GEOG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

SANG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

PLSG-SANG-
BNGG

BNGG-EDCG-
SOCG

SOCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

BNGG-SANG-
PLSG

BNGG-EDCG-

129.90

129.90

129.50

128.30

128.00

128.00

127.90

127.70

127.50

127.30

127.20

126.90

126.80

126.70

126.60

126.50

126.50

126.50

126.20

126.10

126.00

125.40

125.40

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
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182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

1715102108

1715101377

1715101429

1715100337

1715100138

1715102164

1715102009

1715101167

1715102023

1715100990

1715101707

1715101861

1715101890

1715101844

1715101164

1715101103

1715102053

1715101850

1715101116

1715102195

1715101166

1715100691

1715100735

DURGA BERA

SULTANA KHATUN

PRAVATI MAITY

BAISAKHI MAITY

NANDITA MAITY

SUSMITA SAMANTA

PINKI DOLAI

AFREJA KHATUN

PIYALI GUCHHAIT

PRIYANKA MUNIAN

BARSHA SAMANTA

JOYENTA BERA

SUPRIYA MONDAL

ANAMIKA SARDAR

LILA SAMANTA

NAIMA KHATUN

RUKSANA KHATUN

SWAPNA SAHOO

SUSMITA SAMANTA

PROBHABATI NASKAR

SWAPNA SAHOO

MOHUA GIRI

SULEKHA SINGHA

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

PLSG

BNGG-SANG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-PEDG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

ENGG-BNGG-
EDCG

BNGG-SANG-
EDCG

PHIG-BNGG-
PEDG

BNGG-HISG-
PEDG

BNGG-EDCG-
SOCG

SOCG-SANG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

BNGG-EDCG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

HISG-PLSG-PEDG

EDCG-PEDG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
PLSG

SOCG-PEDG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

PEDG-PLSG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

EDCG-BNGG-

125.10

125.00

124.90

124.80

124.70

124.70

124.60

124.30

123.80

123.60

123.60

123.10

123.00

122.70

122.70

122.50

122.40

121.90

121.70

121.70

121.60

121.40

121.00

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

OBCA

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC A

OBCB

GENERAL

SC

OBCA

GENERAL

GENERAL

912
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205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

1715101476

1715101046

1715102029

1715102005

1715100529

1715100558

1715100159

1715101353

1715101318

1715100564

1715101118

1715100706

1715100997

1715100710

1715101743

1715101531

1715101432

1715102180

1715102180

1715102174

1715102174

1715102174

1715101566

PAYEL GARU

MOUMITA ROY

CHANDANA ROY

SANGITA PATRA

SANGITA PATRA

SUSMITA AGUAN

SUSMITA AGUAN

AFSANA KHATUN

PURNIMA GHORAI

MALOBIKA SHEET

SUPRIYA MISTRY

SUDIPA JANA

UJJWAYANI BHUNIA

SUSMITA BETAL

MOUSUMI NAYEK

DIPALI BHANJA

DHRITISRI JANA

REKHA DAS

REKHA DAS

BIAJAYANTI BARMAN

BIAJAYANTI BARMAN

BIAJAYANTI BARMAN

PRAGATI JANA

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

HISG

BNGG-SANG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
ENGG

HISG-PLSG-PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

EDCG-BNGG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-SOCG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

GEOG-BNGG-
SANG

GEOG-PLSG-
PHIG

HISG-PLSG-
GEOG

BNGG-EDCG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

HISG-PLSG-EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PLSG

BNGG-SANG-
SOCG

120.80

120.70

120.50

119.90

119.90

119.60

119.60

119.30

119.20

119.20

118.70

118.60

118.60

118.00

117.90

117.70

117.50

117.20

117.20

117.10

117.10

117.10

116.30

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

OBCB

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

10/12



6/17/2017
228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

1715102157

1715101674

1715100747

1715101290

1715101921

1715101194

1715100298

1715101365

1715101997

1715101648

1715101717

1715101256

1715101095

1715101134

1715101881

1715100831

1715101222

1715101695

1715101695

1715100357

1715101970

1715101667

1715102099

1715101543

MONISHA SAMANTA

SAMANTA

ANIMA BERA

RINA MONDAL

ANJALI HAIT

RUMPA PANJA

MUNNI KHATUN

ANAMIKA MAITY

MAHUYA MAITI

SUCHITRA MANDI

JASMIN KHATUN

NAJMA KHATUN

MAHIMA KHATUN

SANJITA MANNA

BARSHA HALDAR

MAMATA GHORALI

MOUSUMI DAS

SUNITA HUTAIT

SWATI BERA

SWATI BERA

TANUSHREE D

CHAMELI KHANRA

SUPRIYA HAIT

KUHUMITA BERA

CHANDANA

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BA G

BAG

BA G

BAG

BAG

BAG

HISG-BNGG-
SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

BNGG-EDCG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
PLSG

HISG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

EDCG-PEDG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

BNGG-EDCG-
PLSG

BNGG-EDCG-
PLSG

EDCG-BNGG-
SOCG

SOCG-BNGG-
EDCG

BNGG-SANG-
EDCG

SOCG-BNGG-
EDCG

SANG-BNGG-
HISG

BNGG-SANG-
PHIG

HISG-PHIG-SANG

EDCG-BNGG-
SANG

HISG-PLSG-PEDG

EDCG-BNGG-
PHIG

BNGG-EDCG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-

116.30

115.50

115.30

115.30

115.10

115.00

114.60

114.60

114.40

113.00

113.00

112.30

111.20

111.10

110.60

110.50

109.50

109.50

109.50

109.40

109.30

108.90

108.70

108.50

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

ST

OBCB

GENERAL

OBCA

OBCB

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
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252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

1715101242

1715101666

1715101932

1715100726

1715100364

1715101034

1715101986

1715101161

1715101777

1715102123

CHAKRABORTY

BOSUMATI DAS

CHAITALI KHANRA

SREYA MAITY

PRATIMA BARMAN

KHUKU MANI DAS

BISWABONDITA BIJALI

RINKU MANNA

TULASI SAMANTA

MONALISHA PAL

NARGIS KHATUN

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

HISG

HISG-BNGG-
EDCG

SOCG-PEDG-
EDCG

EDCG-BNGG-
PLSG

BNGG-EDCG-
SOCG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

EDCG-BNGG-
GEOG

EDCG-BNGG-
HISG

SANG-HISG-
EDCG

SOCG-MUCG-
PEDG

SOCG-PEDG-
EDCG

107.60

106.70

106.70

106.60

106.50

105.60

105.00

104.50

103.40

102.80

SC

SC

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBCB

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
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